Revised: March 11, 2009
© 2009 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
491 Series
EC3051v1E-0902-CUST
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com for current information.
PICO® ll > Very Fast-Acting > 491 Series

Dimensions
Packaging
Part Numbering System
Packaging Option Packaging Specification
Quantity &
 Packaging Code
EIA 296
0491 xxxx N R T1 HF
Series
Lead Length
The default lead length for Ammo pack and
Loose pack is now T1
T1 = 52.4mm (2.062”)
Type of Packaging
R = Reel
A = Ammo Pack
Quantity
N = 5000
M = 1000
Current Rating
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Option Codes
Blank = RoHS
HF = RoHS and Halogen-free
Revised: March 11, 2009
Introduction to Circuit ProtectionIntroduction to Circuit Protection
Transientology
© 2009 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.